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franchise league

East Division

TEAM

Black Jack

PITTBOSS

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
Outlaws

Bedpans

Geezer Inc.

Reservoir Dogs

Prime Time Players

Total Points
TEAM

Black Jack

PITTBOSS

Geezer Inc.

Team 6Knife and Gun Club
Reservoir Dogs

Bedpans

Outlaws

Prime Time Players
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PTS

1289
1278
1232
1203
1022
1013

989

873

PCT
0.714
0.714
0.643
0.500
0.500
0.464
0.357
0.107

PF
1087
1115
1047
906
922
1059
889
767

PA
930
991
905
984
957

1019

937

1069

STREAK

Won 3
Lost1
Won 4
Lost 2
Won 2
Won 1
Lost 6
Lost 4
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